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Weight

External dimensions (length
x width) / mm

Height / mm

Internal dimension

Static load capacity / kg
Dynamic load capacity / kg
Racking load capacity / kg
Product use

Surfacing

Bottom design

Volume / |

Packaging unit / piece
Color

Raw material

DATA SHEET

SMARTBOX FOLDABLE
CONTAINER WITH 4 LEGS,
1200X1000X800/293 MM

SKU: CON11KNOOO3
Categories: Plastic big boxes

MORE INFORMATION

44 kg
1200x1000
800
1120x920x660
7000

1850

0

Collapsible
Closed side

4 feet, Closed
720

8

Bone/black
HDPE
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https://conductive.hu/en/productcategory/plastic-big-boxes/
https://conductive.hu/en/felhasznalas/collapsible-en/
https://conductive.hu/en/feluletkialakitas/closed-side/
https://conductive.hu/en/aljkialakitas/4-feet/
https://conductive.hu/en/aljkialakitas/closed/
https://conductive.hu/en/urtartalom-l/720-en/
https://conductive.hu/en/alapanyaga/hdpe-en/

